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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E 

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

IV. Forest produce. 

Ashes, pot and pearl, bbl. 
Ashes, other 

Total ashes 

Bark for tanning cord 
Firewood " 
Knees and futtocks.. NO. 
Lathwood cord 

L o g s -
Elm 
Hemlock.. . . 
Oak 
Pine 
Spruce 
All other 

Total logs. 

.M. ft 

QUANTITIES. 

1911. 

Lumber— 
Basswood M. ft 
Battens 
Deals, pine..std. hund, 
Deals, spruce and 

other " 
Deal ends " 
Laths M. 
Palings " 
Pickets " 
Planks and boards M. ft. 
Scantling " 
Shingles M. 
Shooks, box and other.. 
Staves and headings 
All other lumber, n.e.s. 

Total lumber 

Match blocks 
Masts and spars NO. 
Piling 
Poles, hop, hoop, tele­

graph and other 
Post, cedar, tamarac and 

other 
Shingle bolts, pine or ce­

dar cord 
Sleepers and railroad 

ties NO. 
Stave bolts cord 

747| 

12,949 
19,446 
4,772 

400| 

1,684 
905 

4,726 
13,760 

103,441 
124,516 

4,010| 

24,232 

158,535 
8,291 

700,041 
4,308 

35,053 
1,127,723 

88,902 
735,557 

1912. 

481 

10,894 

1,051,272 

754| 

7,909 
17,793 
7,845 

3241 

942 
1,959 

17: 
7,967 
8,644 

66,591 
86,120 

2,051 

18,148 

154,262 
7,749 

671,0921 
4,646 

30,859 
1,056,4401 

87,848, 
598,475 

1913. 

727 

9,799 

801,837! 
60| 

5501 

5,802 
16,700| 
14,139 

895 

861 
922 

1,567 
4,066 

93,802 
101,218 

1,009 

19,956 

134,835 
6,086 

700,789' 
80| 

39,722 
1,148,940; 

106,312, 
564,019! 

319| 

7,853) 

562,175 

1914. 

434 

4,833 
16,403 
30,526 

72| 

687 

20,382 

149,638 
7,124 

608,921' 
2,909 

999,079 
87,2331 

689,150 

299 

13,582| 


